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Epmonnn Bacwanit 70-74
Xann Maiikn 40-44
enmmmn:

Topoxoncxkas Panca 80-84
Mandy Maposna  50-54
bapiesa Okcana  40-44
Magaposa Enreins 25-30

Cymu:
Fammxas Jlaphca
Tlonona Mapua
Tixasena 10

Tpamnann 3m

My
Cynpyon Esrewni 50-54
Xae Maikn 4044
Kenuni:

Topoxonckas Panca §0-84
Tanpn Mapisna ~ 50-54
Tamkas Jlapuea  40-44
Maaposa Esrenmx 2530

Cymu:
Bapiiesa Okcana
Tlonosa Mapwia
Jlnxavesa 10ms

DONBASS OPEN SWIIMING FEST

MPBIKKH B BOAY

Hroronutii npotokon

Kays
Kpnetans (3anopoxse)
Tonans

Yaitxa (Mocksa)
Benrpns

Kprcrans (Mapiynons)
Mocki

Kay6

Kpucrann (Jlsenponerponck)
Tonanuns

Yalixa (Mocxksa)
Benrpia

Kpicrant (Mapiyrions)
Mocksa

4.05.2012

Pesyarar
129,60
18920

88,75
2385
193,15
176,30

5.05.2012

Pesyanrar
241,35
18525

100,50
244,50
242,35
190,25
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Iaargopma 3w, 5, 7,5 m 6052012

Mywmini: Kayo Pesyanrar
Cynpywon Enrewi 50-54 Kpucrann (Jlnenponerposcx) 16935
Xan Mafixr 4044 Tonanns 145,60
HKenmunui:
Topoxonckas Panca $0-84 Haitxa (Mocxsa) 9345
Tanpu Mapsswa  50-54 Benrpus 188,60
Cymn:
Tamkas Jlapuca
Tonosa Mapiia
Jixaviesa 0ms
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